Go Digit General Insurance Limited
Form NL 10 : Reserves and Surplus

For the period ended 30 June 2021

X in thousands

Form NL 10 : Reserves and Surplus

As on 30 June
2021

As on 30 June
2020

Capital Reserve

Capital Redepmtion Reserve
Securities Premium

- Opening balance

- Addition during the period

- Closing balance

General Reserve

Less: Debit balance in Profit and Loss Account
Less: Amount utilised for buyback
Catastrophe Reserve

Other Reserves

ESAR Outstanding

Balance in Profit and Loss Account

95,48,920
2,23,016
97,71,936

2,09,173

82,77,407

82,77,407

1,04,457

Total

99,81,109

83,81,864




