## **Go Digit General Insurance Limited**

Form NL 10 : Reserves and Surplus For the period ended 30 June 2021

₹ in thousands

Form NL 10 : Reserves and Surplus	As on 30 June 2021	As on 30 June 2020
Capital Reserve	-	-
Capital Redepmtion Reserve	-	-
Securities Premium		-
- Opening balance	95,48,920	82,77,407
- Addition during the period	2,23,016	-
- Closing balance	97,71,936	82,77,407
General Reserve	-	-
Less: Debit balance in Profit and Loss Account	-	-
Less: Amount utilised for buyback	-	-
Catastrophe Reserve	-	-
Other Reserves	-	-
ESAR Outstanding	2,09,173	1,04,457
Balance in Profit and Loss Account	-	-
Total	99,81,109	83,81,864